Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Sprucheklopfer
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Ralf Rufner
Thomas Heinecke
Andreas Bauer
Frank Muders
Eberhard Schmidt
Ragna Heinecke
Bernd Muth

Ernst Mick
Reinhard Bienhaus
Esther Ramert

gew.

32
29
41
50
26
21
21
18

'95 Leutershausen e.V.
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Saldo

28
26
33
44
20
19
17
14
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Stand:

24.02.05

Durchschnitt
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.333
.500
.500
.888
.000
.714
.888
.555
.500
.399



